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2/18/2016 IFB
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2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFB

GILA COUNTY

Roy Haught Excavating

FIRM NAME

Intermountain West

PLAN HOLDER LIST

haughtroy@yahoo.com

bids@imwcc.net 

sschmucker@sunlandasphalt.comSunland Asphalt

Due Date: 03/23/2016

Bid No:  011516

MAILING ADDRESS

Arizona Pavement Profiling

Midstate Asphalt Services, LLC

RD Sanders Construction

midstateasphalt@yahoo.com

rsanders@msn.com

Western States Profiling bgallimore@wspinc.net

jacks@nesbitts.com

480-745-5456

602-323-2800

Randy SullivanSullivan Paving sulpave@cableone.net

Payson Concrete & Materials pcmpsn@gmail.com

CONTACT NAME

Robert

Stacie Schmucker

Debbie

Tony McDaniel

928-474-2454

3/11/2016

480-966-6094

928-474-2231

Mesa Del Caballo Streets 

Improvement-Phase I

602-809-3152

928-425-4430

Randy Sanders

Bryan Gallimore

928-978-5728

602-920-9304

Jack Sawyer

Paul Randall

DATE ADDENDUMTELEPHONE

3/11/2016

PLANS
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2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFBNGU Contracting ngucontracting@gmail.com 602-694-3301 Jimmy Johnson 3/11/2016

Regional Pavement Maintenance justin@regionalaz.com 602-677-4870 Justin Kloszewski

Hatch Construction & Paving robin@hatchmaterials.com 928-457-6564 Robin Hargrave

Blue Book aphillips@thebluebook.com 855-805-2560  ext 3096Anglea Phillips

Alliance Street Works ed.alliance@yahoo.com 928-567-8696 Ed Riddell 3/11/2016

Cactus Asphalt jabram@cactusasphalt.com 602-377-5651 Jeff Abram 3/11/2016

Dodge Data & Analytics Breanna.treto@construction.com 626-737-7447 Breanna Treto

Waltz Construction jeff@waltzconstruction.com 480-759-9622 Jeff Baer

State Constructors brpave1@hotmail.com

GILA COUNTY

Due Date: 03/23/2016

PLAN HOLDER LIST Bid No:  011516

 

FIRM NAME MAILING ADDRESS PLANS ADDENDUM

3/11/2016

DATE

928-978-0440 Buddy Randall

Mesa Del Caballo Streets 

Improvement-Phase I

TELEPHONE CONTACT NAME
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2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFBBlack Mountain Excavating blackmountainexcavating@hotmail.com 928-474-5322 Lori

Oddonetto Construction moddonetto@oddonetto.net 928-425-3605 Michael Oddonetto

Roy Haught Excavating haughtroy@yahoo.com 928-474-2454 Roy Haught 3/11/2016

Stodghill Excavating office2@stodghilltrucking.com 928-476-3554

5D Mining and Construction dusty5d@live.com 928-200-8697 Ben Dalmolin 3/11/2016

Dalmolin Excavating dalmolinexc@cableone.com 928-425-2256

EW Parker Enterpises wparkerenterprises@hotmail.com 928-978-0902 EW Parker

DATE PLANS ADDENDUM

3/11/2016

Gold Horizon Contracting goldhorizoncontracting@gmail.com 602-413-2013 Steve Green

Mangum Civil Constructors l.plante@mangumgroup.com 928-970-1286 Luke Plante

 

FIRM NAME MAILING ADDRESS TELEPHONE CONTACT NAME

GILA COUNTY

Due Date: 03/23/2016

Mesa Del Caballo Streets 

Improvement-Phase I

PLAN HOLDER LIST Bid No:  011516
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2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFB

2/18/2016 IFB

2/26/2016 IFB

2/26/2013 IFB

3/1/2016 IFBCombs Construction Company patrick@combsaz.com 480-381-1747 Patrick Waters 3/11/2016

AUI, Inc. tiffanyt@auiinc.net 505-242-4848  ext 3060Tiffany

Construction Reporter jane@constructionreporter.com 505-243-9793 Jane Wood

D J Company djsco50@hotmail.com 928-425-0602 Daniel

Perkins Cinders pci@citlink.net 928-537-2008 Brandon

DD Haught Construction dd.haught@yahoo.com 928-472-8846 Hooter 3/11/2016

Rodriguez Constructions art@rodriguez-az.com 928-425-7244 Art

DATE PLANS ADDENDUM

Visus Engineering Construction jkerr@visusinc.com 480-833-8268 Robert Smith 3/11/2016

J4 Excavating j4excavating@yahoo.com 928-978-8837 Estimating 3/11/2016

GILA COUNTY

Due Date: 03/23/2016

Mesa Del Caballo Streets 

Improvement-Phase I

PLAN HOLDER LIST Bid No:  011516
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3/2/2016 IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

GILA COUNTY

Due Date: 03/23/2016

Mesa Del Caballo Streets 

Improvement-Phase I

PLAN HOLDER LIST Bid No:  011516

 

FIRM NAME MAILING ADDRESS TELEPHONE CONTACT NAME DATE PLANS ADDENDUM

Rummel Construction agribler@rummelconstruction.com 480-222-9922  ext 222 Amber Gribler

NGU Contracting john@ngucontracting.com 480-738-9758 John Johnson 3/11/2016

Ricor, Inc. bryan@ricorinc.com 602-437-0202 Bryan Normand 3/11/2016

ACE Asphalt harraht@aceasphalt.com 602-304-4068 Tim Harrah 3/11/2016

ABC Asphalt erica@abcasphalt.com 602-377-1282 Dave McKelvie 3/11/2016

Tiffany Construction jtiffany@tiffanyconst.com 928-322-4447 Boomer Schlesever 3/11/2016

Pima Paving howie@pimapaving.com 520-404-1323 Howard Stough 3/11/2016

Meadow Valley Construction jorci@accbuilt.com 623-330-9352 Jesus Orci 3/11/2016
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